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unit information
lamp 
Volts

Weatherproof/Food-Safe remote Heads

6 8 36WP6-8 36WPdH6-8

6 18 36WP6-18 36WPdH6-18

6 25 36WP6-25 36WPdH6-25

12 18 36WP12-18 36WPdH12-18

12 25 36WP12-25 36WPdH12-25

12 30* 36WP12-30 36WPdH12-30

6 6 H36WP6-6 H36WPdH6-6

6 8 H36WP6-8 H36WPdH6-8

6 12 H36WP6-12 H36WPdH6-12

6 20 H36WP6-20 H36WPdH6-20

12 8 H36WP12-8 H36WPdH12-8

12 12 H36WP12-12 H36WPdH12-12

*Spot Pattern

lamp 
Watts

Single Head with
mounting Plate

double Head with
mounting Plate

incandescent
Par-36 

Sealed Beam

Halogen 
Par-36 

Sealed Beam

unit information
lamp 
Volts

recessed remote Gimbal Fixture

6 8 H36GF6-8

lamp 
Watts

Single Head 
with Housing

Halogen
Par-36 

Sealed Beam

36WP & H36WP SERIES
WEATHERPROOF/
FOOD-SAFE
Single 5” PAR-36 Weather proof
Neoprene lamp housing with clear
Lexan Lens Guard. Ideal for food-
safe areas. Gasketed, die cast
mounting plate mounts to 4” round
box. Fully assembled with swivel
and lead wires.

36WPDH & H36WPDH
SERIES WEATHERPROOF/
FOOD-SAFE
Double 5” PAR-36 Weather proof
Neoprene lamp housings with clear
Lexan Lens Guards. Ideal for food-
safe areas. Gasketed, die cast
mounting plate mounts to single
gang box. Fully assembled with
swivel and lead wires.

36GF SERIES
Remote recessed gimbal fixture
with single PAR-36 sealed beam
lamp. Gimbal ring adjusts to 30° in
four directions. Matte white trim ring. 

5.75” Diameter Finished Opening

8.31” Diameter Trim Size

5.75” x 4.75” D Housing Dimension

SPECIAL LAMP WATTAGES
All Emergency Lights are furnished with standard lamps of the wattage shown on the individual catalog pages. If a
special lamp wattage is required, refer to the lamp selection charts below, and add the wattage suffix number to
the product model number. 

NoTe: Not all lamps are interchangeable. Check voltage, capacity, and head housing type before making
selection. All PAR-36 lamps are sealed beams and must be supplied in a round head housing.

example: Model No. 2CL6S16: Standard with (2) rectangular heads with 6V HIT lamps. 

required: (2) Halogen 20-watt lamps. Change Model No. to: H2CL6S16-20.

HiT lamp Wattages

System
Voltage

Suffix Number for 
lamp Wattage

6V

12V

-6

-7

-7

-9

-9

-12 -18

Tungsten Sealed Beam
Par-36 lamp Wattages

System
Voltage

Suffix Number for 
lamp Wattage

6V

12V

-S8

-S18

-S18

-S25

-S25

-S35

Halogen Sealed Beam
Par-36 lamp Wattages

System
Voltage

Suffix Number for 
lamp Wattage

6V

12V

-6

-8

-8

-12

-12 -20

Sp e c i a l - U s e  R emo t e  H e a d s  /  F i x t u r e s

36

Option
Add Suffix to Catalog Number 

-EM Emergency Mode 
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