# Special-Use Remote Heads / Fixtures

36

## **Unit Information**

	mane									
	Weatherproof/Food-Safe Remote Heads									
	Lamp Volts	Lamp Watts	Single Head with Mounting Plate	Double Head with Mounting Plate						
Incandescent PAR-36 Sealed Beam	6	8	36WP6-8	36WPDH6-8						
	6	18	36WP6-18	36WPDH6-18						
	6	6 25 36WP6-25		36WPDH6-25						
	12	18 36WP12-18		36WPDH12-18						
	12	25	36WP12-25	36WPDH12-25						
	12	30*	36WP12-30	36WPDH12-30						
Halogen PAR-36 Sealed Beam	6	6	H36WP6-6	H36WPDH6-6						
	6	8	H36WP6-8	H36WPDH6-8						
	6	12	H36WP6-12	H36WPDH6-12						
	6	20	H36WP6-20	H36WPDH6-20						
	12	8	H36WP12-8	H36WPDH12-8						
	12	12	H36WP12-12	H36WPDH12-12						
	*Spot Pa	ittern								

#### 36WP & H36WP SERIES WEATHERPROOF/ FOOD-SAFE

Single 5" PAR-36 Weatherproof Neoprene lamp housing with clear Lexan Lens Guard. Ideal for foodsafe areas. Gasketed, die cast mounting plate mounts to 4" round box. Fully assembled with swivel and lead wires.

#### 36WPDH & H36WPDH SERIES WEATHERPROOF/ FOOD-SAFE

Double 5" PAR-36 Weatherproof Neoprene lamp housings with clear Lexan Lens Guards. Ideal for foodsafe areas. Gasketed, die cast mounting plate mounts to single gang box. Fully assembled with swivel and lead wires.



Unit Information									
	Recess	al Fixture							
	Lamp Volts	Lamp Watts	Single Head with Housing						
Halogen PAR-36 Sealed Beam	6	8	H36GF6-8						

### **36GF SERIES**

Remote recessed gimbal fixture with single PAR-36 sealed beam lamp. Gimbal ring adjusts to 30° in four directions. Matte white trim ring. 5.75" Diameter Finished Opening 8.31" Diameter Trim Size 5.75" x 4.75" D Housing Dimension

#### Option

Add Suffix to Catalog Number -EM Emergency Mode

#### **SPECIAL LAMP WATTAGES**

All Emergency Lights are furnished with standard lamps of the wattage shown on the individual catalog pages. If a special lamp wattage is required, refer to the lamp selection charts below, and add the wattage suffix number to the product model number.

**NOTE:** Not all lamps are interchangeable. Check voltage, capacity, and head housing type before making selection. All PAR-36 lamps are sealed beams and must be supplied in a round head housing.

Example: Model No. 2CL6S16: Standard with (2) rectangular heads with 6V HIT lamps.

Required: (2) Halogen 20-watt lamps. Change Model No. to: H2CL6S16-20.

HIT Lamp Wattages		Tungsten Sealed Beam PAR-36 Lamp Wattages				Halogen Sealed Beam PAR-36 Lamp Wattages								
System Voltage	Suffix Number for Lamp Wattage				Suffix Number for Lamp Wattage			System Voltage	Suffix Number for Lamp Wattage					
6V	-6	-7	-9			6V	-S8	-S18	-S25	6V	-6	-8	-12	-20
12V	-7	-9	-12	-18		12V	-S18	-S25	-S35	12V	-8	-12		